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Date Meeting / Event Location 

Wednesday, 2 April Meeting with members of the Court of Auditors Luxembourg 

Thursday, 3 April Generation €uro Students’ Award Luxembourg 

Monday, 7 April University of Luxembourg - Topics of general economic 
educational interest 

Luxembourg 

Thursday, 10 April Meeting with academics Luxembourg 

Friday, 11 April Meeting with academics Luxembourg 

Tuesday, 15 April Governing Council President’s Dinner Frankfurt 

Wednesday, 16 April – 

Thursday, 17 April 

Meeting of the Governing Council (Monetary Policy) Frankfurt 

Tuesday, 22 April Meeting with press Luxembourg 

Wednesday, 23 April Meeting with press Luxembourg 

Friday, 25 April International Monetary Fund Spring Meetings - International 
Monetary and Financial Committee Plenary meeting  

Group of Thirty – Spring Lecture 

Videoconference 

Monday, 28 April University of Luxembourg - Topics of general economic 
educational interest 

Luxembourg 

Tuesday, 29 April Meeting of the Conseil de Résolution (Coderes)1 Luxembourg 

Wednesday, 30 April Meeting with press Luxembourg 

1 Ex officio mandate by virtue of Article 12-2 of the Law of 23 December 1998. 
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